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No 3 LE BRETON Régis (Rg=1)

Pass 18 2:23.675

Pass 33 3:34.399 1 1:10.724 *

Pass 47 4:43.566 2 1:09.167 *

Pass 62 5:51.869 3 1:08.303 *

Pass 76 6:59.439 4 1:07.570 **

Pass 87 8:08.232 5 1:08.793

Pass 100 9:17.352 6 1:09.120

In 113 10:32.261 7 1:14.909

No 6 ZABIOLLE-SOUPLY Stevens (Rg=7)

Pass 5 1:28.524

Pass 22 2:41.459 1 1:12.935 *

Pass 37 3:52.458 2 1:10.999 *

Pass 52 5:02.769 3 1:10.311 *

Pass 65 6:13.051 4 1:10.282 *

Pass 80 7:22.931 5 1:09.880 *

Pass 93 8:32.935 6 1:10.004

Pass 106 9:42.903 7 1:09.968

In 119 10:57.379 8 1:14.476

Pass 135 12:32.104 9 1:34.725

Pass 148 13:42.116 10 1:10.012

Pass 156 14:51.958 11 1:09.842 *

No 17 GENDRON Cyril (Rg=9)

Pass 15 1:39.689

Pass 30 2:56.326 1 1:16.637 *

Pass 42 4:10.364 2 1:14.038 *

Pass 57 5:23.021 3 1:12.657 *

Pass 71 6:35.103 4 1:12.082 *

Pass 84 7:46.387 5 1:11.284 *

Pass 97 8:58.099 6 1:11.712

Pass 109 10:09.312 7 1:11.213 *

Pass 123 11:19.859 8 1:10.547 *

Pass 134 12:31.090 9 1:11.231

Pass 147 13:41.732 10 1:10.642

Pass 157 14:52.648 11 1:10.916

In 166 16:10.850 12 1:18.202

No 18 RAMEAU Laurent (Rg=10)

Pass 7 1:29.899

Pass 25 2:47.018 1 1:17.119 *

In 48 4:44.217 2 1:57.199

Pass 137 12:39.078 3 7:54.861

Pass 149 13:51.712 4 1:12.634 *

Pass 160 15:03.755 5 1:12.043 *

No 26 ROBERT Sébastien (Rg=8)

Pass 14 1:37.017

Pass 27 2:52.459 1 1:15.442 *

Pass 41 4:05.427 2 1:12.968 *

Pass 55 5:17.811 3 1:12.384 *

Pass 69 6:28.561 4 1:10.750 *

Pass 82 7:40.080 5 1:11.519

Pass 96 8:50.648 6 1:10.568 *

Pass 108 10:00.976 7 1:10.328 *

Pass 122 11:10.826 8 1:09.850 *

Pass 133 12:20.932 9 1:10.106

Pass 144 13:32.949 10 1:12.017

Pass 155 14:42.953 11 1:10.004

Pass 165 15:52.932 12 1:09.979

No 63 ALEXANDRE Pascal (Rg=11)

Pass 13 1:35.663

Pass 26 2:49.961 1 1:14.298 *

Pass 40 4:04.853 2 1:14.892

Pass 56 5:18.794 3 1:13.941 *

Pass 70 6:32.316 4 1:13.522 *

Pass 83 7:46.008 5 1:13.692

Pass 98 8:59.895 6 1:13.887

Pass 110 10:12.781 7 1:12.886 *

Pass 125 11:25.502 8 1:12.721 *

No 71 DELHAYE Frédéric (Rg=6)

Pass 11 1:33.367

Pass 24 2:45.456 1 1:12.089 *

Pass 39 3:55.174 2 1:09.718 *

Pass 54 5:04.703 3 1:09.529 *

Pass 67 6:13.894 4 1:09.191 *

Pass 81 7:23.315 5 1:09.421

Pass 94 8:33.458 6 1:10.143

Pass 107 9:43.284 7 1:09.826

In 120 10:58.994 8 1:15.710

Pass 138 12:46.050 9 1:47.056

No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=13)

Pass 16 1:41.820

Pass 31 2:59.009 1 1:17.189 *

Pass 44 4:14.613 2 1:15.604 *

Pass 59 5:29.411 3 1:14.798 *

Pass 73 6:45.603 4 1:16.192

Pass 85 8:01.476 5 1:15.873

Pass 99 9:17.030 6 1:15.554

Pass 112 10:30.920 7 1:13.890 *

Pass 126 11:45.288 8 1:14.368

Pass 139 13:00.185 9 1:14.897
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No 77 PICCINATO Rodrigue (Rg=13)

Pass 150 14:14.448 10 1:14.263

Pass 162 15:30.441 11 1:15.993

No 84 MERLIN Fabrice (Rg=5)

Pass 9 1:31.618

Pass 23 2:44.909 1 1:13.291 *

Pass 38 3:54.644 2 1:09.735 *

Pass 53 5:03.638 3 1:08.994 *

Pass 66 6:13.465 4 1:09.827

Pass 79 7:22.458 5 1:08.993 *

Pass 92 8:32.043 6 1:09.585

Pass 105 9:41.564 7 1:09.521

Pass 117 10:50.595 8 1:09.031

Pass 129 11:59.894 9 1:09.299

Pass 141 13:08.676 10 1:08.782 *

Pass 151 14:18.034 11 1:09.358

Pass 161 15:28.526 12 1:10.492

No 95 MARIE Pascal (Rg=15)

Pass 10 1:32.827

Pass 29 2:54.609 1 1:21.782 *

Pass 45 4:15.398 2 1:20.789 *

Pass 60 5:35.575 3 1:20.177 *

Pass 74 6:55.942 4 1:20.367

Pass 89 8:15.709 5 1:19.767 *

Pass 103 9:35.542 6 1:19.833

Pass 118 10:55.354 7 1:19.812

Pass 132 12:15.463 8 1:20.109

Pass 145 13:35.636 9 1:20.173

Pass 158 14:55.856 10 1:20.220

Pass 167 16:17.498 11 1:21.642

No 100 LE DU Nicolas (Rg=4)

Pass 8 1:30.060

Pass 21 2:40.783 1 1:10.723 *

Pass 36 3:50.157 2 1:09.374 *

Pass 51 4:59.975 3 1:09.818

Pass 64 6:09.482 4 1:09.507

Pass 78 7:19.193 5 1:09.711

Pass 90 8:28.462 6 1:09.269 *

Pass 104 9:37.975 7 1:09.513

Pass 116 10:47.635 8 1:09.660

Pass 131 12:12.181 9 1:24.546

Pass 143 13:20.934 10 1:08.753 *

Pass 154 14:30.320 11 1:09.386

No 121 BOIRIN Florian (Rg=3)

Pass 6 1:28.997

Pass 20 2:38.627 1 1:09.630 **

Pass 35 3:46.802 2 1:08.175 *

Pass 50 4:55.013 3 1:08.211

In 68 6:15.013 4 1:20.000

Pass 95 8:46.450 5 2:31.437

Pass 111 10:14.915 6 1:28.465

Pass 124 11:23.614 7 1:08.699

Pass 136 12:32.465 8 1:08.851

Pass 146 13:41.025 9 1:08.560

In 159 15:01.054 10 1:20.029

No 122 BOIRIN Loïc (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:24.731

Pass 19 2:35.736 1 1:11.005 **

Pass 34 3:45.623 2 1:09.887 *

Pass 49 4:54.810 3 1:09.187 *

Pass 63 6:04.303 4 1:09.493

Pass 77 7:13.636 5 1:09.333

In 91 8:31.262 6 1:17.626

Pass 121 11:00.904 7 2:29.642

Pass 130 12:11.307 8 1:10.403

Pass 142 13:20.508 9 1:09.201

Pass 153 14:28.640 10 1:08.132 *

Pass 164 15:37.084 11 1:08.444

No 137 LAPORTE JEAN MARC (Rg=12)

Pass 17 1:50.385

Pass 32 3:09.300 1 1:18.915 *

Pass 46 4:25.888 2 1:16.588 *

Pass 61 5:40.928 3 1:15.040 *

Pass 75 6:56.091 4 1:15.163

Pass 88 8:10.678 5 1:14.587 *

Pass 102 9:24.203 6 1:13.525 *

Pass 115 10:38.284 7 1:14.081

Pass 127 11:51.274 8 1:12.990 *

Pass 140 13:05.396 9 1:14.122

Pass 152 14:18.831 10 1:13.435

Pass 163 15:32.895 11 1:14.064

No 187 BAUCHER Gilles (Rg=14)

Pass 12 1:35.472

Pass 28 2:54.150 1 1:18.678 *

Pass 43 4:11.423 2 1:17.273 *

Pass 58 5:28.532 3 1:17.109 *

Pass 72 6:45.172 4 1:16.640 *

Pass 86 8:02.314 5 1:17.142

Pass 101 9:18.648 6 1:16.334 *

Pass 114 10:34.506 7 1:15.858 *

In 128 11:59.528 8 1:25.022


